Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Goodburn - (826202) - Edinburgh University - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.01
25.04
25.14
25.24
25.36
25.38
25.42
25.43
25.50
25.51
25.58
25.59
25.60
25.73
25.80
25.83
25.89
25.90
25.93
25.95
26.00
26.08
26.15
26.49
26.54

26.81

A7 04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

706

675
672
671
666
665
659
659
658
648
643
640
636
635
633
632
628
622
617
594
590
573

Round

I m O I I =

I T T T m m O m I I O =

m m I I I MM

I I

Date

20/02/22
01/07/23
20/02/22
15/03/19
21/04/19
25/02/22
28/03/18
26/05/19
05/06/21
21/04/19
03/02/18
01/07/23
05/05/18
27/05/18
03/02/18
15/03/19
27/03/19
26/05/19
27/03/19
27/05/18
28/03/18
05/05/18
29/03/17
04/02/17
29/03/17
04/02/17

ANIN4 40

Meet

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Edinburgh International

British Championships 2019

McCullagh International Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Glasgow International Swim Meet

British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors
British Championships 2019

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3
Scottish National Open Championships

East District Open Championships

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3
Edinburgh International

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Open Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Groups Finals

Scottish National Age Group Championships

East District Age Groups Finals

Venue

Sheffield
Tollcross
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Bangor
Tollcross
Tollcross
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Glasgow
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen

Edinburgh

e eale

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Loughborough

Loughborough
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

M mvmnda

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



ci.o4
27.40
27.83
27.94
28.24
28.33

28.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.59
25.04
25.38
25.01
25.14
25.50
25.43
25.90
25.36
2551
25.93
25.89
25.24
25.83
25.73
25.95
25.60
26.08
25.42
26.00
25.58
25.80
26.15
26.54
26.49
26.81
27.40
27.83
27.34
27.94
28.24
28.33
28.45

Copyright 2024

536
512
506
490
485
479

WA Pts

659
703
675
706
695
666
671
635
677
665
633
636
686
640
648
632
658
622
672
628
659
643
617
590
594
573
536
512
540
506
490
485
479

I m I I T

Round

I O T T m T I O

m I O I m I T

I =mm I

T

I I =

o110
30/03/16
30/03/16
22/01/16
31/07/15
01/04/15
01/04/15

Date

01/07/23
01/07/23
25/02/22
20/02/22
20/02/22
05/06/21
26/05/19
26/05/19
21/04/19
21/04/19
27/03/19
27/03/19
15/03/19
15/03/19
27/05/18
27/05/18
05/05/18
05/05/18
28/03/18
28/03/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
29/03/17
29/03/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
30/03/16
30/03/16
23/01/16
22/01/16
31/07/15
01/04/15
01/04/15

CdSL UISUICL AYE Q10U UIIAITIPIVTISTIPS
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
British Summer Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
McCullagh International Meet

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors
Glasgow International Swim Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

British Championships 2019

British Championships 2019

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International

Edinburgh International

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

East District Open Championships

East District Open Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Groups Finals

East District Age Groups Finals

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
British Summer Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Cunnvuryn
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue

Tollcross
Tollcross
Bangor
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Tollcross
Tollcross
Glasgow
Glasgow
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

vvdiienuer ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Loughborough

Loughborough

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



