Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Goodburn - (826202) - Edinburgh University - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

25.01 25.04 25.14 25.24 25.36 25.38	706 703 695	F H	20/02/22				
25.14 25.24 25.36		ш		Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Loughborough	1
25.24 25.36	695	П	01/07/23	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
25.36		Н	20/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Loughborough	1
	686	С	15/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
25.20	677	F	21/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
25.56	675	Н	25/02/22	McCullagh International Meet	Bangor		1
25.42	672	F	28/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
25.43	671	С	26/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
25.50	666	Н	05/06/21	British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors	Glasgow		1
25.51	665	Н	21/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
25.58	659	F	03/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
25.59	659	С	01/07/23	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
25.60	658	F	05/05/18	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
25.73	648	F	27/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
25.80	643	Н	03/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
25.83	640	Н	15/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
25.89	636	Н	27/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
25.90	635	Н	26/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
25.93	633	F	27/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
25.95	632	Н	27/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
26.00	628	Н	28/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
26.08	622	Н	05/05/18	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
26.15	617	F	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
26.49	594	F	04/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
26.54	590	Н	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
26.81	573	Н	04/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
right 2024	4	Е	00/04/46	East District Asa Craus Champianahina	Ediahorah	Powered By SPOR	TSYS⊤E

41.04	34 0	г	∠3/U1/10	East District Age Group Orianipionships	Eallibulâii	vvarienuer da	Page 2 / 2
27.40	536	F	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
27.83	512	Н	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
27.94	506	Н	22/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
28.24	490	Н	31/07/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
28.33	485	F	01/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
28.45	479	Н	01/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.59	659	С	01/07/23	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
25.04	703	Н	01/07/23	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
25.38	675	Н	25/02/22	McCullagh International Meet	Bangor		1
25.01	706	F	20/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Loughborough	1
25.14	695	Н	20/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Loughborough	1
25.50	666	Н	05/06/21	British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors	Glasgow		1
25.43	671	С	26/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
25.90	635	Н	26/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
25.36	677	F	21/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
25.51	665	Н	21/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
25.93	633	F	27/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
25.89	636	Н	27/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
25.24	686	С	15/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
25.83	640	Н	15/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
25.73	648	F	27/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
25.95	632	Н	27/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
25.60	658	F	05/05/18	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
26.08	622	Н	05/05/18	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
25.42	672	F	28/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
26.00	628	Н	28/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
25.58	659	F	03/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
25.80	643	Н	03/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
26.15	617	F	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
26.54	590	Н	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
26.49	594	F	04/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
26.81	573	Н	04/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
27.40	536	F	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
27.83	512	Н	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
27.34	540	F	23/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
27.94	506	Н	22/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
28.24	490	Н	31/07/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
28.33	485	F	01/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
28.45	479	Н	01/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS